Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

City of Smyrna

Police Department

GA0330400
2646 Atlanta Road
770-434-9481

Harvey, Robert
Deputy Chief
rharvey@smyrnaga.gov

$150,200.78
$73,927.94
$94,853.98

$78,427.96
$84,099.99
$53,662.75

2020

2020



