Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	City of Smyrna
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Police Department
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA0330400
Address:	2646 Atlanta Road
Phone:	770-434-9481
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	Harvey, Robert
Title:	Deputy Chief
Email Address:	rharvey@smyrnaga.gov
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	2020
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$150,200.78
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$73,927.94
State Cash on Hand:	\$94,853.98
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	2020
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$78,427.96
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$84,099.99
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$53,662.75